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DATE: June 25, 20143\ caw'
AT (OFFICE): NH\E‘U(’:
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FROM:  Stephen P. Frink ~
Assistant Director, Gas & Water Division
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SUBJECT: DG 14-091
Liberty Utilities/iINATGAS Special Contract and Lease Agreement
Liberty Compliance with Staff Conditions

TO: Commissioners
Executive Director
Docket File
Service List

The Addendum to the Master Project Agreement (Exhibit 8) and the Broken Bridge CNG
Facility Maintenance Agreement between Liberty Utilities (EnergyNorth Natural Gas) Corp.
d/b/a Liberty Utilities and Innovative Natural Gas, LLC d/b/a iNATGAS (Exhibit 9) filed with
the Commission on June 20, 2014, satisfy the conditions precedent set forth in the Staff Report
(Exhibit 4) for its support of Commission approval of these parties’ business proposal under the
governing standards of review.



SERVICE LIST - EMAIL ADDRESSES - DOCKET RELATED

Pursuant to N.H. Admin Rule Puc 203.11 (a) (1): Serve an electronic copy on each person identified on
the service list.

Executive.Director@puc.nh.gov
al-azad.m.igbal@puc.nh.gov
alexander.speidel@puc.nh.gov
amanda.noonan@puc.nh.gov
david.shulock@puc.nh.gov
james.brennan@oca.nh.gov
Jjpfenning@ngadvantage.com
mark.naylor@puc.nh.gov
michael.sheehan@puc.nh.gov
mpuffer@preti.com
mriley@cleanenergyfuels.com
ocalitigation(@oca.nh.gov
pbrown@preti.com
psegaloffi@globalp.com

randy knepper@puc.nh.gov
robert.wyatt@puc.nh.gov
Rorie.E.P.Hollenberg@oca.nh.gov
sarah.knowlton@libertyutilities.com
Stephen.Hall@libertyutilities.com
Stephen.R.Eckberg@oca.nh.gov

steve. frink@puc.nh.gov

H
i
3

‘Docket #  14-091-1 Printed: June 25, 2014

| FILING INSTRUCTIONS:

a) Pursuant to N.H. Admin Rule Puc 203.02 (a), with the exception of Discovery, file 7 copies, as well as an

electronic copy, of all documents including cover letter with: DEBRA A HOWLAND
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

NHPUC
21 S. FRUIT ST, SUITE 10
CONCORD NH 03301-2429
b) Serve an electronic copy with each person identified on the Commission's service list and with the Office of

Consumer Advocate.

¢) Serve a written copy on each person on the service list not able to receive electronic mail.



